Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
REVEL
Visioneering Architectural Recessed Troffer
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  10/08/2025
Features
•	 1x4, 2x2, 2x4 and 20x60 configurations

Visioneering Architectural Recessed Troffer
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  10/08/2025
Order Key
EXAMPLE: RVL2x2-LED840K042LUNV
- -
Voltage Options
CRI
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
Nominal
Lumens
1x4
2x2
2x4
20x60*
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
2765KT - 2700-6500 K
(Tunable White)***
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
RVL LED
Driver Options
B02	 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)+
	 (Not available for 347V)
B39	 Emergency Lighting Battery Pack with integral test switch
	 (90 minute run time @ 10W (UNV) & 8W (347V))
Air Handling Options
A1	 Air Supply/Return Slots++
	 (Consult factory for 1x4)
Housing Construction Options
C45	 Housing for tegular tiles
C32	 Chicago Plenum CCEA Compliant#
C79	 Full Length illumination (Available for 20x60)
Packaging Options
K0	 Bulk Pack/Pallet Packed and/or Wrapped
Wiring Options
V100	 Flexible Armored Steel Cable Whip (6Ft. x 5-Wire)
V101	 Flexible Armored Steel Cable Whip (6Ft. x 6-Wire)
	 (For use with emergency battery pack)
Control Options
For advanced wireless controls Click Here
* Includes filler plates
** 90+ CRI reduces lumen output by 20%
*** When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible control is not selected
the luminaire will come standards with two sets of 0-10V wires for dimming
and color tuning (see tunable white diagram for details). For compatible control
options please consult factory.
† Consult factory for availablility and lead times.
++ A1 - Not available with Chicago Plenum
# C32 Not avaiable with Air Supply Return Slots
Other options may be available, consult factory. Specifications and data subject
to change without notice.
8 - (80+)
9 - (90+)**
025L - 2500
035L - 3500
042L - 4200
050L - 5000
025L - 2500
035L - 3500
042L - 4200
050L - 5000
060L - 6000
070L - 7000
_ _ _LC*
2x

Orange (CCT +)
Brown (CCT -)
EM Ordering Guide
EM Function Order Code Description Notes
Standard EM B39 10W EM battery pack Standard 10W output, 90 minute run
time in emergency mode.
High Wattage EM B39(20W) 20W EM battery pack Standard 20W output, 90 minute run
time in emergency mode.
347V EM 347…B39 8W 347V EM Fixture part number indicates 347V
input voltage.
347 High Wattage EM 347…B39(20W) 20W 347V EM battery pack Fixture part number indicates 347V
input voltage.
Self Testing EM B39(SD) 10W Self test EM
Selft test instructions provided with
each fixture. Digital copies available
as needed.
Cold Weather B06…B39 10W Cold Weather EM suitable to -20C Standard EM pack 0°C minimum temp.
120 Minute EM B39(2HR) EM with 120 minute minimum run time Standard 14W output, 120 minute run
time in emergency mode.
Specified EM B39(xx) Customer to specify brand, model
number and/or feature.
xx Indicates model number of specified
by Viscor.
Flange Kits (Ordered Separately)
Size (Width x Length) Item No.
1x4 KIT00136
2x2 KIT00137
2x4 KIT00138
Surface Kits (Ordered Separately)
Size (Width x Length) Item No.
1x4 KIT00373
2x2 KIT00374
2x4 KIT00375
Non Standard Luminaire Size (20x60)
Filler Plates are standard
when 20x60 size is
selected.